Special Service Award



Special Service Award Nominations - 2023

Tennis NT is calling for nominations for *Special Service Awards*. This *Award* is intended to recognise outstanding, significant, long term service to tennis in the Northern Territory.

This Award is determined as follows:

- This Nomination Form is to be completed and lodged with Tennis NT not later than **Saturday 28th October 2023.**
- The Form must be accompanied by a short statement detailing the reasons for the nomination and any other background details that are considered relevant.
- The Tennis NT Board will decide in its absolute discretion which nominations to recommend to its members on the weekend of the ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING / Annual Industry Workshop.
- Written notice of each recommended nomination will be given to members and officers at least 10 days prior to the next ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING.
- A nominee will be granted a *Special Service Award* if the Tennis NT Member Delegates so resolves by a majority of at least two-thirds of officers present and entitled to vote.

The successful nominee/s will be presented with their *Award/s* at the **Tennis NT Awards Night** coinciding with the ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING and Annual Industry Workshop scheduled for the same weekend.

Details of Nominee

First name

Surname

Proposed By:	
Name:	Signature:
Club/Centre/Association:	
Telephone: (w)	Telephone: (h)
Seconder:	
Name:	Signature:
Club/Centre/Association:	
Telephone: (w)	Telephone: (h)

ü Statement of support attached.